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Reeks:1
1
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100 meter
Reeks:1

1
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100 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

100 meter
Reeks:1
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verspringen

Reeks:1
1

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
95
2
96
3
96
4
96

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1
91

Cad Dames

Wind 0.8
9527 Clever Leonie
77 Vreys Larissa
308 Kenis Marjo

1160 Rubbrecht Leen

Cad Heren

Wind -0.2
123 Eerdekens Sam
873 Horemans Tobi
295 Bekaert Kay
813 Daems Jonas
9534 Vande Lip Bas
675 Lyen Jens
9525 Sinsel Lucas
Sch Heren
Wind -0.6

9529 Riemersma Kris
9533 Bierens Marcel

JSM Dames
Wind 0.3
1292 Feyen Gwendolien
2170 Snyers Hanne

841 Van Ginderen Eva

JSM Heren
Wind -0.2

23 Stockmans Christian

539 Witters Niels

135 Stevens Daan

226 Radzio Ken

1425 Denorme Wouter

9535 Schreur Robin

9537 Arts Rene

Sch Heren

9530 Van Der Geest Ingmar

Cad Dames
64 Verwimp Eline
292

Callens Delphine

9536 Peeters Cathelijn

9519 Emmerich Svenja

JSM Heren

134 Peeten Maarten

Uur=14:09
D
LOOI
VMOL
DALO

Uur=14:18
DALO
ACHL
VMOL
DCLA
N1
DALO
D

Uur=14:18

N1
N1

Uur=14:19
AVT
AVT
ACW
Uur=14:28
ARAC
SACN
SACN
DCLA
DALO
N1
Ned
Uur=14:20
N1
Uur=14:30
VMOL
AVMO
N1

D

Uur=14:24

SACN

13.
14.
.16
14.

14

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

11.

12

12.
13.
13.

11

12

6.03m +0.4

30.

23.

20.

18.

46.

78
08

42

57
83
91
14
60
70
NG

97

.24

74
62
75

.93
12.
.28
12.
12.
13.
13.

14
43
53

04
56

91m

38m

67m

64m

52m

Sen
Sch
Sen

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Mas

95
95
96
96

96
95
95
96
95
95

94
93

89
94
77

92
92
91
92
90
92
59

94

Jun



2
92

172

Lenaerts Yannick AVT

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:47

Reeks:1
1
66
2
67
3
68

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
1
95
2
95
3
95
4
96
5
95
6
96

kogel 4,000kg M70+

9523

3720

9541

9526

758

965

693

158

9524

-1

00
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 9522

2 11

3 9527

4 63

5 308

6 1160
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 1960
300 meter
Reeks:1

1 27

2 11
300 meter
Reeks:1

1 158

2 165

3 664

Emmerich Swen D
Sutherland Lawerance ACW
Van Krevelen Alex Ned

Cad Heren Uur=14:27

Pilger Yannik D
Goovaerts Jens LYRA
Rutten Lode LOOI
Timmermans Gilles ACA
Op De Beeck Frederic ACHL
Emmerich Max D

Mas Heren Uur=14:10
Geen deelnemers

Cad Dames Uur=14:48

Tepasse Charlotte D
Paesen Inge SACN
Clever Leonie D
Vanuytven Sofie VMOL
Kenis Marjo VMOL
Rubbrecht Leen DALO

Sch Dames Uur=14:48
Schildermans Lore SACN
Cad Dames Uur=15:01

Pieroni Jessica LOOI
Paesen Inge SACN

Cad Heren Uur=15:01

Op De Beeck Frederic ACHL
Verreydt Yentl ACHL
Vanassen Kobe AVT

33.

43.

28.

24.

14.

14

13.

12.

11.

11.

el

44.
48.

39.
40.
45.

91m

05m

78m

06m

55m

.29m

33m

84m

98m

72m

GP

.55m
.45m
.40m
.35m
.30m
.25m

.45m

92
89

54
36
17

Jun

Jun

No

95
96
95
96
96
96

94

92
96

95
95
96



300 meter JSM Heren Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 6052 Vanuytven Maurice

2 9537 Arts Rene
verspringen Cad Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 9536 Peeters Cathelijn

2 688 Van Gool Sofie

3 292 Callens Delphine
discuswerpen 1,500kg Sch Heren Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 2685 Hooyberghs Jens

93

2 9530 Van Der Geest Ingmar

94
speerwerpen 600g Sch Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 2045 Peeten Lieze

93

2 9532 Rijkers Moniek

94
kogelstoten 4,000kg JSM Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 785 Willekens Ines

86

2 818 Geukens Inge

3 105 Bens Lies
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=15:17
Reeks:1

1 2556 Coene Annick

2 2571 Moenssens Christel
1500 meter Cad Dames Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 574 Haex Kim

95

9522 Tepasse Charlotte

95
1500 meter Cad Heren Uur=15:
Reeks:1

1 24 Van Schoubroeck Jonas

92

2 9535 Schreur Robin

92

3 2834 Jacobs Jonas

93

4 9534 Vande Lip Bas

95

5 390 Truyers Yano

96

6 9538 Matthijsen Andre

66

02

VMOL
Ned

13
N1
VMOL
AVMO
14

ATAC

N1

15

LOOI

N1

17

VMOL

DALO
LOOI

AVMO
ZWAT

56

AVT

D

57

ARAC

N1

AVT

N1

AVT

Ned

42.16
43.86

4.33m -0.9
4.07m -0.4
3.96m -0.6

44.64m

33.17m

31.75m

25.34m

11.28m

9.46m
8.20m

6.28m
6.22m

5'29.99

NG

4'13.98

4'25.50

4'44.30

4'59.36

5'07.80

5'10.02

Mas
Mas

Sen
Jun

65
59

96
96
96

Sen

85
92

71
63

Jun

Jun

Sch

Mas



7
44
8

96
9

45
10
44

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
95
2
95
3
96
4
95
5
96
6
95
5
96
8
95

discus 1,000kg M60+

Reeks:1
1
47
2
46
3
49
4
48
5
43
6
44

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
1
96
2
95
3
95
4
95
5
95
6
96

9539

421

3699

4735

758

9526

813

165

9542

965

9524

158

6031

9543

3467

9540

4858

4735

605

945

9531

17

9520

11

Dijkman Frans
Denorme Sander
Claes Frans

Elsen Roger

Goovaerts Jens
Pilger Yannik
Daems Jonas
Verreydt Yentl
Van Krevelen Daan
Rutten Lode

Emmerich Max

Cad Heren

Op De Beeck Frederic

Mas Heren
Janssens Francois
Janssen Jacques
Ooms Gerard

Klep Frans

Wuyts Albert

Elsen Roger

Cad Dames

Akman Meryem
Hooyberghs Elien
Thijssen Tori
Vreys Larissa
Mosh Pia

Paesen Inge

Uur=16:36

Ned

VMOL

DALO

LOOI

Uur=16:32

LYRA

D

DCLA

ACHL

Ned

LOOI

ACHL

ACBR

Ned

VMOL

Ned

ACHL

LOOI

Uur=16:19

LOOI

ATAC

N1

LOOI

SACN

5'35.42

5'57.66

6'11.49

6'39.38

45.

43.

37

36

35.

34.

33.

31.

39.

37.

37.

36.

29

28.

33.

33.

30

29.

27.

26.

57m

41m

.24m

.21lm

32m

l16m

80m

17m

79m

78m

60m

56m

.27m

87m

64m

63m

.22m

93m

89m

78m

Mas

Mas

Mas



7 826 Vermeiren Kylie LEBB
95
8 9522 Tepasse Charlotte D
95
9 292 Callens Delphine AVMO
96
10 9536 Peeters Cathelijn N1
96
9519 Emmerich Svenija D
96
kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Heren Uur=15:53
Reeks:1
1 134 Peeten Maarten SACN
91
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Heren Uur=15:55
Reeks:1
1 1024 Geukens Bart LOOI
82 675 P
2 1056 Sels Kristof DALO
434 P
3 1864 Neven Michiel AVT
417 P
kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=15:56
Reeks:1
1 9523 Emmerich Swen D
66
2 3720 Sutherland Lawerance ACW
200 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:38
Reeks:1 Wind -0.3
1 783 Daniels Kolien AVT
2 9527 Clever Leonie D
3 688 Van Gool Sofie VMOL
4 292 Callens Delphine AVMO
200 meter Cad Heren Uur=16:38
Reeks:1 Wind -0.4
1 123 Eerdekens Sam DALO
2 873 Horemans Tobi ACHL
3 590 Brebels Joost BREE
4 677 Van Gool Pieter VMOL
295 Bekaert Kay VMOL
95
200 meter Sch Dames Uur=16:39
Reeks:1 Wind -0.9
1 2170 Snyers Hanne AVT
2 841 Van Ginderen Eva ACW
200 meter JSM Heren Uur=16:39
Reeks:1 Wind -0.2
1 23 Stockmans Christian ARAC
2 9533 Bierens Marcel N1

25.

24.

18.

18

11.

13.

60m

83m

49m

.26m

GP

50m

12m

9.13m

8.85m

10.

45m

8.21m

27

25.
26.
26.
27.

27.
28.

24.
24.

.22
28.
31.
33.

97
90
12

66
57
60
70
NA

33
37

15
47

Sen

Jun
Sch

82

90

67

96
95
96
96

96
95
96
96

94
77

92
93



3 172

4 1425

5 9537
verspringen
Reeks:1

1 9541

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 785
86
2 818
85
3 105
92

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 3906
59
2 2571
63
3 2556
71
4 3443
49

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1
1 2893
93

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

1 2009

94

2 2045

93

3 2520
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 222

2 226
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 9526

2 165
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 9530

Lenaerts Yannick
Denorme Wouter
Arts Rene

JSM Heren
Van Krevelen Alex
JSM Dames
Willekens Ines

Geukens Inge

Bens Lies

Mas Dames
XHONNEUX Monique
Moenssens Christel
Coene Annick

Starckx Christiana

Sch Heren

Vandenheede Pieter

Sch Dames
Reynders Alien
Peeten Lieze

Neven Liselotte
JSM Heren

Delvaux Dieter
Radzio Ken

Cad Heren

Pilger Yannik
Verreydt Yentl

Sch Heren

Van Der Geest Ingmar

Uur=16:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=16:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

AVT
DALO
Ned
59
Ned
06
VMOL

DALO

LOOI

07

LACE

ZWAT

AVMO

ACW

RCT

31

LOOI

LOOI

AVT

03

DCLA
DCLA

02

ACHL

02

N1

24
25
27

.89
.33
.88

Jun
Sen
Mas

4.74m +0.3 Mas

38

34.

30.

27.

22.

18.

14.

55.

11.

11

9.

.56m

91m

67m

60m

47m

07m

17m

77m

58m

.45m

38m

.90m
.65m

. 70m
.65m

. 70m

Jun
Jun

92
90
59

68

Sen

Sen

Jun

94

92
92

95
95

94



discuswerpen 1,750kg Jun Heren
Reeks:1

1 134 Peeten Maarten

91
discuswerpen 2,000kg Sen Heren
Reeks:1

1 1024 Geukens Bart

82

2 1864 Neven Michiel

90

3 1056 Sels Kristof

82
discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren
Reeks:1

1 9523 Emmerich Swen

66

2 3720 Sutherland Lawerance

67
speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren
Reeks:1

1 9524 Emmerich Max

96

2 693 Timmermans Gilles

96

3 9526 Pilger Yannik

95

4 165 Verreydt Yentl

95

5 9542 Van Krevelen Daan

96

6 9525 Sinsel Lucas

96

7 421 Denorme Sander

96

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren
Reeks:1

1 9540 Klep Frans

48

2 6001 Lutz Theodore

48

3 4735 Elsen Roger

44

4 3467 Ooms Gerard

49

5 4858 Wuyts Albert

43
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames
Reeks:1

1 945 Hooyberghs Elien

95

2 9522 Tepasse Charlotte

95

3 783 Daniels Kolien

Uur=17:38

SACN

Uur=17:39

LOOI

AVT

DALO

Uur=17:40

D

ACW

Uur=17:50

D

ACA

ACHL

Ned

VMOL

Uur=17:49

Ned

ACW

LOOI

VMOL

ACHL

Uur=17:37

ATAC

D

AVT

34.

42.

28.

27.

28.

24,

46.

42.

42.

36

34.

30.

26.

33.

32.

25.

24

19.

11.

10.

19m

79m

16m

78m

38m

79m

18m

90m

78m

.25m

71lm

15m

62m

82m

62m

71lm

.2%m

01lm

83m

05m

9.86m

96



4 64 Verwimp Eline VMOL
5 77 Vreys Larissa LOOI
6 9519 Emmerich Svenja D
7 9536 Peeters Cathelijn N1
8 292 Callens Delphine AVMO
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=17:42
Reeks:1
1 3906 XHONNEUX Monique LACE
2 3443 Starckx Christiana ACW
verspringen Cad Heren Uur=18:06
Reeks:1
1 813 Daems Jonas DCLA
2 677 Van Gool Pieter VMOL
9525 Sinsel Lucas D
96
discuswerpen 1,000kg Sch Dames Uur=17:56
Reeks:1
1 2009 Reynders Alien LOOI
94
2 2520 Neven Liselotte AVT
94
3 2045 Peeten Lieze LOOI
93
kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Heren Uur=18:24
Reeks:1
1 2685 Hooyberghs Jens ATAC
93
2 9530 Van Der Geest Ingmar N1
94
3 2893 Vandenheede Pieter RCT
93
4 9529 Riemersma Kris N1
94
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=18:26
Reeks:1
1 9528 Hermanns Axel DEU
44
2 6001 Lutz Theodore ACW
48
3 9540 Klep Frans Ned
4 4735 Elsen Roger LOOI
5 3467 Ooms Gerard VMOL
6 4858 Wuyts Albert ACHL

~J -J C0 0O WO

39.

31.

28.

13.

13

12.

12

13

10.

o O O O

.06m
. 80m
.39%m
. 63m
.32m

.06m
. 99m

.41m -0.4
.02m -0.6

NG

73m

77m

o67m

32m

.25m

57m

.27m

.29m

17m

.43m
.12m
.09m
.17m

+0.

95
95
96
96
96

59
49

96
96

48
44
49
43



